Bluffs Shooters Inc.

Membership Application

Requirements:	1) NR
Requirements:	1) NK

- 1) NRA member (membership available through Bluffs Shooters).
- 2) Copy of NRA membership card.
- 3) Copy of Nebraska Firearm/Handgun Purchase Certificate or equivalent. (Current law enforcement, FFL, concealed handgun permit or other approved background check).
- 4) Paid dues:

New member: \$230 (First time membership)

Renewal with completed 8 hours work bond: \$150 Renewal without completed work bond hours: \$250

- 5) Completion of range orientation.
- 6) Approval of the Board of Directors.

Questions.....call Cindy McCumbers 308-631-5097 or Tim Jordening 308-641-7011

Name:	
Address:	
Email:	
Phone #s:	

Submit to:

Bluffs Shooters Inc. Secretary / membership PO Box 481 Scottsbluff, NE 69363

Bluffs Shooters Inc is a Nebraska non-profit corporation.